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Profiline PROVX2-F  
The Extender with built in power            Part No: 6301 

over huge distances   
DVI / VGA USB2.0 KVM - Extender Fibre / 500m / 20km / 80km 
Matrix Switching Option 

 
 500m distance at max 1920x1200 resolution  Two Duplex Fibre cable for USB and Video 

 Automatic Plug and Play Installation  Local and remote monitor 

 Transparent USB 2.0 extension  Flash Firmware - upgradable without cable 

 Full HD Video performance  High reliability and rugged design 

 DVI extension without loss of quality  19“rack mountable 

 Ultra compact up to 2 Extender in a 19“1HE  Screw-locked DVI jack 

 

OPTIONEN – pre-installed or unlockable by code 

 USB Memory Option   Analogue VGA – converted to DVI 

 Matrix Switching   RS232 

  Sound analogue in CD quality 

SPECIAL VARINANT 

 Single Mode SFP module up to 20km 

 Single Mode SFP module up to 80km 

 Matrix Switching   

 

The PROFILINE KVM - Extender PROVX 2-Fibre is optimised for all signals such as DVI and USB.  The 
transmission distance of 500 m is completely lossless. The transparent USB 2.0 interface supports 
keyboard, mouse, sound modules, printers, smartcard readers, serial adapters and more. Memory stick 
and hard disk support is available with the USB Memory Option which may unlocked after deployment by 
purchasing a license code. The USB Memory Option can be enabled and disabled for security purposes. 
Manufacturer guarantee of 2 years – 5 years extended guarantee available (Handling costs per KVM Extender set) 
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION  DELIVERY INCLUDING 

Dimensions 220 x 45 x 130mm 1 x PROVX2/ PC  4 SFP Modul-Mulitmode 
Weight 1547 g per set 1 x PROVX2 / Monitor  
Power input: 12W per device 2 x Power Supplies  
Ambient temperature  0 to 45° C 2 x DVI cable 
Material   Anodized aluminium 1 x USB cable 
Power supply internal 100-240V 8 x Rubber feet 
Fibre model: Class 1 Laser Product 1 according to DIN 40008/EN and VDE 0837 
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